
WE8TEIIN 92 •ACIIAMENTO 

Main 684 We■tern Pacific Railroad Co . ........ . . , . ... .... .. .... . , .. . 
Traffic Dept, Rm f06 Ochsner Bldg 

Main 979 Weatern Pacific R. R. Freight Sheda . . .. . ...... . .. . 3rd, Q R 
M■ ln 3385 Weatern Planing MIil. . ... . . ... .. . A. Andenon Prop, 1910 N 
Main 3188 Weatern Reataurant . , ........ . . .. Cbrt•t Karothom&B, 1229 J 
Main 595 Weatern Transfer, Van & Storage Co . . .......... ... . . 928·7th 
Main 291 Weatern Union Telegraph Co .... . ..... . . .. . . · . . . ... 1016•2nd 
Main 2644R Weatlake, A. R . . . .. ........ . ........ ...... . Rea Cutter An 
Red 296 Westlake, C. Frank ... . . . . . Park View Hotel Bar, 3000-35th 
Main 1375J Westlake, W. H . . ... ..... . ... . . ..... , . .. . . . .... . Re• 613•8th 
Main 2604R Weatlake & Nichol■ . . ... . . . . ... .•. . .. RI Est & lnB, 1010•9th 
Main 2961J Weaton, Mill Eva L ...... . . . ... . ............. Res l017•l8th 
Main 1647L Weule, F. B .. , ... . ........ . ..... . .......... .. Res 1113-15th 
Main 1689R Whallon, 8 , N ....... . . . .... . . . .. . ..... .. . . .. . . Ree 601-17th 
Main 3096 Wharton, Dora . . ... . ..•.. . ... . . . ..... . ...... Res 1017¼-2nd 
Main 2713R Wharton, W. H . . .. . . , . .. , . ...... . . .. . .. ... . . Res HU-14th 
Main 2398J Wharton, Z. F ......... . ... . ... . ....... . .... . . . .. Ree 1927 I 
Main 183 Wheeler, Bradford . . . . . . .. .. ... .. ... .... ...... .. . ....... . 

Asst Engr Sacto Southern R R, I O O F Bldg 
Main 989 Wheeler, Bradford . . . . .. . . . . . . ........ ...... Res H17¼-10th 
Main 3525 Wheeler, J .. . .... . ......... ... ..... . . . . . Horseshoer, 1620 J 
Black 396 Whlakey Hill Water Co . . .. . . N S Taylor, Lower Stkn Road 
Main 2676 Wll...,er, Mro. Joe P ... . .. . ... .. . . .. . ......... . Res 1323 I 
Main 1718J Whitaker, Mra. K .... .... .. . .. . .. .. . . ... ... ... .. Res 315 P 
Black 1101 Whitbeck, Mra. D, D . .. ... , .... , • .. . , Res 3125 Magnolia Ave 
Main 2966 White, Alex .. ... ... .. . . . . .... .. ..... : .. . . . .. .. . Res 2113 N 
Main 1838V White, Mra. A, O .. .... . ... . .. . , . . ... .. ,, . . .. .... Res 1627 Q 
Main 2390R White, Clinton L .... . . . .... . .. , ........ . . . . . . . Rea 630-21et 
Main 1622R White, M,... D. C ...... , ........ ,., . , . . .. .. .... Res l306-19th 
Main 1925V White, Mra. E. M .. .. , ... .• .. .... . . . ..... , ....... Res 1227 J 
Main 1885J White, F. G .... .... . . ,, ... ... . .. ... , . .. ,., .... . . Res 700-9th 
Main 1160V White, Mra. F. L ..... .. ..... . . ... .. ... ... ... .. Res 919-21st 
Main 203 White, Dr. George A . ....... . . .. ..... . ... . ... .. Phy, 628¼ J 
Main 114 White, Dr. George A . ..... . ...... .. ........ . ... Res 4th I: J 
Main 2158V White, M,... H ... . ...... ... ... . ... . .. . ...... .. Res 81f-25t.h 
Main 2572 White, Harry C ... ... . . .. .. . . . . ...... . . ... ....... Res 813 Q 
Main 2956R White, H. C., Jr .... . .. .. ............... . . . ... . .. Re• 906 T 
Main 178 White Hoapital, The .. ... ... . .. . John L . White Mgr, 29th & J 
8uburbn 787 White Houae . . . . ... . ......... J . A. SI.Delair, Riverside Road 
Main 1683L White, J . ........ . ..... . ..... . ............... . . Res 2423 Q 
Main · 203 White, Dr. John L ................ . ..... Phy & Sur, 528¼ J 
Park 2 White, Dr, John L .............•...... Res County Hospital 
Black 61 White, J. W .......... . . . . . . . ......... Res Oran ge Ave O P 
Main 3129 White, Leon A ............................... . Res 1316·10th 
Black 692 White, Lealle, C . . ..... . ...... . . . ..... Ros 3114 Center Ave 
Main 1420L White, Lincoln . . . . . .. ... ...... ...... ... . .. ... . . Rea 1730 II 
Main 799 White, Miller & McLaughlin ................ Atty1, Stoll Bldg 
Main 2322V White, N. E . . ... . .... , .... , . . ..... . .•.... ... . Res 2014·22nd 
Main 1351V White, Mra, R. B ... . ... . . . . ...... ... . . . .... . Re■ Broderick 
Main 2357R White Sewing Machine Co ... . .. .. . .... . ... ..... ... ... 813 J 
M■ln 1803 White'■ Tent, Awning & Bag Co . .. . ... . . .. .. . .. .. .. 1218-lth 
Main 1487R White, Vernon H ... . ... . .... ... ... . . , ....... .. Res 406·19th 
Main 1843V White, W. H ... .... , .. . , .. . .. , .. . . ... ...... , . . Rea 119-l0tti 
Main 2108J White, Wm . . . .. . . . . .. . . . ... . ... . . . . .... ... .. .. . Res 14 l 7-7th 
8uburbn 813 White & Terry .. ..... . .. ... . . . ... . .. .. Glenwood, J-Bt Road 
Main 1179R Whited, J. H ...... . .. ... .. . . . ... . .. .. .. . ... . .. Res 1712¼ L 
Grove 14 Whitman, H. C ... . . . : . ... . . . , . . ........ . . . . .. . .. ... Florin 
Main 2968 Whitman, Dr. E. W ..... . . ......... . .......... Res 623¼ K 
Main 1442J Whyte, Bertie C . ... . ... .... . . . .. ... . . ... . .. . . . . Re■ 1020 H 
Main 1154R Whyte, J. P . . .. . ....... . ... . , . ... . .•............ Res 2225 E 
Main 2133L Wlard, Dr. W . F ..... . ...... . ...... . ......... . Rea 1'16-17th 
Main 1334V Wickwire, Mra. Frank . . ..... . ................ . . Re■ 2328 F 
Main 2635V Wiedman, F ...... . ............................. Res 2526 0 
Main 1942J Wieger, Mra. E ......... . .. . . . .. . .. . . . .. , ... . . .. . Re■ 1910 L 
Main 1094 Wieger, Etta .. ..... . ...... , ......•... . .... . . Res Brode ri ck 
Main 1592J Wleaenhofer, Annie M . ... , ......................... 811-l0th 
Main 1714J Wlezel , Mra. J .. .. ............................ . . Res 1705 O 
Main 2eo8J Wlezel &. Kurtz .... .. .. .... • ...... , . , .. Horse•hoer•, 91 Hth 
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609-11 Kay Sacramento T1t1,h111 MAIN 52 
Main 2586R 
Red 617 
Main 3154R 
Main 2162R 
Main 3745R 
Main 2563J 
Main 576 
Main 1825R 
Main 3703 
Main 1534V 
Main 1335R 
Main 1809R 
Main 1617R 
Main 648 
Main 3372 
Main 2894 
Main 3147 
Main 2669J 
Red 146 
Main 3806R 
Main 3313 
Main 414 
Main 485 
Main 1844R 
Main 1720V 
Black 726 
Main 1362L 
Main 871 
Main 1812J 
Main 2860 
Main 1777L 
Black 946 
Main 1651R 
Main 1303R 
8uburbn 825 
Park 25 
Main 2638R 
Main 1826R 
Main 581 
Main 582 
Main 1928R 
Main 568 
Main 205 
Main 1789V 
Main 2050J 
Main 2581R 
Main 1150R 
Mall! 2282L 
Main 3357 
Main 1896L 
Main 1348R 
Main 1232 
Main 29 
Main 2005V 
Main 1912V 
Main 1312J 
Main , 3670R 
Main 220 
Main 1360R 
Red 457 

Wilbur, Oacar . ....... . ........... . .. . ....... Printer, 306 J 
Wilbur, Vance .. ...... . .. ... .. . . . .. .. ....... Res 2501-33rd 
Wilcox, R. B ... . .... . ..... . ........... .. .. . , .... Res 2616 N 
Wilcox, Mrs. Richard w ... . ... . ..... .. .. .... ... Res 2015 I 
Wilde, A. V .. .................. . ......... . . . .. . Res 2809 Q 
Wilder, Dr. E. M . . . . . . . .... . .. . . . .... . ... Phy & Sur, 1006 K 
Wilder, Dr. E. M ...... .. .. . ..... ... .. . ..... . ... .. Res 2626 I 
Wilder, J. 0 .. . . . . . .... .. ..... . . . . , . . .. . ... . .. . . Res 1708 O 
Wilea, Mrs. W. W . . .... , . . . ... . ...... , ... . ... . . Res 612-25th 
Wllgua, A.H .. . . .. .. . . ....... .. , ...... . ........ Rea 1408 N 
WIiheim , 0. A . . ..... ..... .... . . . ... . ... ... .. . .. Res 2501 I 
Wilkie, Mra. E .. ... , .. . .. . ...... . . .. . ... . .. ... .. Ree 1619 J 
WIikinson, L . ... .. . . . . .. ..... . , ...... .. .. . . .. . .. Res 2013 I 
Willet, W. L . .. . ... . ...... . .. , ........ .... .. . ... Rea 1123 0 
Willey, R. M . ....... .... ..... . .. . .. . . . ... . . .... Res 808¼ G 
Willhite, C. A ...... . .. .. . . ........ . ..... .. . Saloon, 231-12th 
Willi, Dr. W. Albert . . ..... . ... . . . . . ...... Osteopath, 719% K 
WIiii, D" w. Albert . .. . .. .. . . .' ...... . ... ... . ... Res 1723 M 
WIiii , W. G . . .. . .. ............... .. .. .. . .... Res Oak Park 
Williama, A .... . .... . . .. .. , . .. ... . . . .... .. ... . . Res 2315 N 
Williama, Geo .... .. ....• . . . ... .. ....... . . . .... Res 2215•8th 
Williama, J. T . .. .... .. . .. ... ........ .. . ......... Res 617 N 
Williama, L. P .......... . ... . ... County Auditor, Haub Bldg 
Williama, L. P . .. . . ....... , .......... . ...... . Res 1422-l0tb 
WIiiiama, M. s .. .. . ... . .. . .. . . . . ... . .. .. .. Grocer, 1630-llth 
Williama, R. E ........ . ... . . . . . , .... Res 3213 Magnolia Ave 
WIiiiama, Mra, V, F ...... . ................ . .. Res 1212·22nd 
Williama, W. R . ..... . ..... . . ... ......... . ...... Res 2223 L 
Wllllamaon, Ml11 Della ... . . .. . · .. . . . ........ . . ... Ree 2018 K 
Williamson, H. Y .............. . , ............. .. . Res 806 P 
Willlamaon, Mra. M. E ................ . .... . ........ 1200 O 
Williamson, M. N .. .. ..........•.. .. . Res Upper Stkn Road 
Williamson , Mrs. M. N . ...... • ... .. .. . ........ . Res 1625 K 
Wllllamaon, Robert . .... . .. . . . .... . ......... .. . Rea 1207 O 
Wllllamaon, W. H ... .. ..... . ........ ..... .. Ree Folsom Road 
WIiiia, E. B . ... ...... . ... • ... . . Res 3213 Madro ne Ave O P 
Willis, Frank J ............ .. .. .. .... .. ......... Res 1112 Q 
Willia, W. L ... ... . . .... .... ............... .. ... Res 1520 N 
Willia & Martin Co ...... ... . ... . ... . .... . . ... Drugs, 1001 K 
Willia & Martin Co . . ...•.. .. .. Prescriptions & Drugs, 212 J 
Wllloner, Mra. Ch .. . .. ...... . . . . . .... . .. .. .... .. Ree 1610 1 
WIiia, Rev. J. T .... .. ..... . , . . .. . .. ... . .. . .. Study, 13th AK 
Wilmarth, Cha■. N ... . . .. . ..... . .. . . . . . .. .. ... . . Res 2611 H 0 

Wllaon, F. D ...... , .. ... .. ... ... ... . .. ... .. .. .. Ree 727,,. J 
Wllaon, G ... . . . .... ..... . . . .... . .. . .. .. ... . .. Res 1218-l0th 
Wllaon, Dr. G . .. , .. , , .. Phy & Surg, Rm 17 Odd Fellows Bldg 
Wllaon, Dr. G . ...... . ............ ..... ... . ..... Res 815-17th 
Wllaon, Mra. J. N . .. .. ... . . .. . .. ... . .. .. .... .... . Res 714 N 
Wllaon, John ., . . ,, .. . . ....... .. ... . ....... .. .. Res 1321•8th 
Wllaon, J . W ........ . . . ..... . .. . . . .. .. . . ........ Res lf17 I 
Wllaon, Mra. K. L . . ........... .. . . ........ ... Res 1010·11th 
Wllaon, Luella E ..... . . .. ... .. ............... . Res 1220·9th 
Wllaon Manufacturing Co ... .. Manufacturin g Chemist,, ZOT J 
WIison, Mra. Marie .... . ...... . ... . ....... . . . . .. Res 520 II 
Wilaon, M. S . ... . ...... . ....... . ........ . . .. Res 1022,,.•&tll 
WIison, P ...... .. ...... . . .... , ... , ..... . . . ... Res 1218•18th 
Wllaon , R. F ...................... .. .......... Res 503-l0tb 
Wllaon Tea&. Coffee Co . . . . ........ Leon Lewis, Prop, 931 IC 
Wllaon, Mra. William ........•.. . ............. Ree Brodertclr 
Wlmperla, Wm. 8 , ......... . ......... . Sie rra & Carmel AT• 




